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am 15.04.2023 in Innsbruck 

 
             
                            Ergebnisliste 



Mixed	-	Landesmeisterschaft
Luftgewehr
15.04.2023

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
LG	-	QUALIFIKATION
Durchgänge: Saturday,	15.04.2023 Startzeit:	10:40

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3

1. SG	Fügenberg	1 70286 206.8 206.8 207.2 620.8 QF

30 Thum,	Andreas 70817353 105.2 103.4 103.7 312.3

29 Holaus,	Tamara 74 101.6 103.4 103.5 308.5

2. SG	Thaur	1 12 204.6 208.4 207.5 620.5 QF

20 Kuen,	Johannes 70233005 102.2 103.9 105.2 311.3

19 Felderer,,	Lisa 70233157 102.4 104.5 102.3 309.2

3. SG	St.	Johann	1 70280 202.7 206.5 204.0 613.2 QF

21 Alberts,,	Paula 70312112 102.1 104.2 103.3 309.6

22 Kowatsch,	Maximilian 70312106 100.6 102.3 100.7 303.6

4. SG	Thierberger	Schützen	1 70234 207.5 205.8 199.3 612.6 QF

18 Patka,,	Hannes 70421021 104.8 103.0 104.0 311.8

17 Patka-Rangger,,	Patricia 70421147 102.7 102.8 95.3 300.8

5. SG	Scheffau	1 70284 201.3 204.9 204.7 610.9 QF

24 Einwaller,	Dominic 70811164 103.1 104.3 104.1 311.5

23 Exenberger,	Theresa 70811138 98.2 100.6 100.6 299.4

6. SG	Aschau	1 70262 200.1 203.8 205.1 609.0 QF

32 Höllwarth,	Michael 70817539 103.5 103.4 102.2 309.1

31 Leopold,	Magdalena 70817538 96.6 100.4 102.9 299.9

7. SG	Scheffau	2 70287 200.3 202.0 199.8 602.1

34 Szentannai-Güney,	Marcel 70817540 102.2 102.4 99.7 304.3

33 Leitner,	Victoria 70418142 98.1 99.6 100.1 297.8

8. SG	Oetz	1 70252 198.9 195.7 200.3 594.9

26 Auer,,	Bastian 70111039 99.2 99.8 98.8 297.8

25 Eller,,	Katharina 70111031 99.7 95.9 101.5 297.1

9. SG	Niederndorf	1 70285 186.9 181.3 184.8 553.0

27 Asprian,,	Valerie 70416027 96.9 96.9 98.5 292.3

28 Atzl,,	Alexander 70416088 90.0 84.4 86.3 260.7

Ranklist	II	V2.3.4a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	15.04.2023	um	13:12:34

Legende
QF	-	Schütze	hat	sich	fürs	Finale	qualifiziert



MIXED	-	LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT
LUFTGEWEHR
INNSBRUCK
15	APR	2023

RESULTS
10m	AIR	RIFLE	MIXED	TEAM
FINAL
SAT	15	APR	2023,	START	TIME	12:00

Version	of	15	APR	2023,	13:11 Ranklist	II	V2.3.4a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 Page	1	of	1

Gold	Medal	Match

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

1 SG	Thaur	1 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 16
70233157 FELDERER,	Lisa
70233005 KUEN	Johannes

2 SG	Fügenberg	1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 14
70817353 THUM	Andreas

74 HOLAUS	Tamara

Bronze	Medal	Match	1

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

3 SG	Thierberger	Schützen	1 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 17
70421021 PATKA,	Hannes
70421147 PATKA-RANGGER,	Patricia

4 SG	Scheffau	1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 15
70811164 EINWALLER	Dominic
70811138 EXENBERGER	Theresa

Bronze	Medal	Match	2

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

3 SG	St.	Johann	1 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16
70312112 ALBERTS,	Paula
70312106 KOWATSCH	Maximilian

4 SG	Aschau	1 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
70817539 HÖLLWARTH	Michael
70817538 LEOPOLD	Magdalena

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Bib	No Bib	Number Bib	No Bib	Number
Nat Nation Nat Nation Nat Nation



Mixed	-	Landesmeisterschaft
Luftgewehr
15.04.2023

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
LG	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT	-	QUALIFIKATION
Durchgänge: Saturday,	15.04.2023 Startzeit:	10:40

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3

1. SG	Matrei	a.	B.	1 14 210.5 210.2 209.8 630.5 QF

9 Salchner,,	Elisabeth 70218023 105.8 105.0 104.9 315.7

10 Salchner,,	Helmut 70218024 104.7 105.2 104.9 314.8

2. SG	Thaur	1 12 208.8 209.5 210.3 628.6 QF

3 Niederhauser,,	Gerda 70233022 104.6 105.4 105.2 315.2

4 Egger,,	Walter 70233113 104.2 104.1 105.1 313.4

3. SG	Thaur	2 15 208.4 209.4 208.0 625.8 QF

6 Dannemüller,	Franz 70233039 103.6 104.1 105.2 312.9

5 Dannemüller,	Bettina 70233040 104.8 105.3 102.8 312.9

4. SG	Fulpmes	1 22 208.2 207.2 209.8 625.2 QF

11 Pfurtscheller,,	Barbara 70206036 104.4 104.7 103.8 312.9

12 Herrnegger,,	Markus 70206045 103.8 102.5 106.0 312.3

5. SG	Bruckhäusl	1 70241 205.8 208.4 210.2 624.4 QF

14 Fuchs,,	Andreas 70406019 103.6 104.9 105.2 313.7

13 Greiderer,,	Christiane 70406220 102.2 103.5 105.0 310.7

6. SG	St.	Johann	1 70280 207.9 206.8 209.5 624.2 QF

7 Zamfir,,	Daniela 70312093 105.3 105.0 105.2 315.5

8 Iacob,,	Cosmin 70312095 102.6 101.8 104.3 308.7

7. SG	Zams	1 70269 208.6 208.9 206.5 624.0

1 Rudig,,	Christine 70515066 104.9 104.9 103.1 312.9

2 Engensteiner,,	Friedl 70515011 103.7 104.0 103.4 311.1

8. SG	Bad-Häring	1 70268 208.7 205.6 207.9 622.2

15 Kreisser,,	Christine 70402039 104.8 105.2 104.4 314.4

16 Kreisser,,	Max 70402038 103.9 100.4 103.5 307.8

Ranklist	II	V2.3.4a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	15.04.2023	um	13:12:04

Legende
QF	-	Schütze	hat	sich	fürs	Finale	qualifiziert



MIXED	-	LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT
LUFTGEWEHR	-	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT

INNSBRUCK
15	APR	2023

RESULTS
10m	AIR	RIFLE	MIXED	TEAM
FINAL
SAT	15	APR	2023,	START	TIME	11:30

Version	of	15	APR	2023,	13:14 Ranklist	II	V2.3.4a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 Page	1	of	1

Gold	Medal	Match

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

1 SG	Matrei	a.	B.	1 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 16
70218023 SALCHNER,	Elisabeth
70218024 SALCHNER,	Helmut

2 SG	Thaur	1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 6
70233022 NIEDERHAUSER,	Gerda
70233113 EGGER,	Walter

Bronze	Medal	Match	1

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

3 SG	Fulpmes	1 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 16
70206045 HERRNEGGER,	Markus
70206036 PFURTSCHELLER,	Barbara

4 SG	Bruckhäusl	1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 10
70406019 FUCHS,	Andreas
70406220 GREIDERER,	Christiane

Bronze	Medal	Match	2

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

3 SG	Thaur	2 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 16
70233040 DANNEMÜLLER	Bettina
70233039 DANNEMÜLLER	Franz

4 SG	St.	Johann	1 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 10
70312093 ZAMFIR,	Daniela
70312095 IACOB,	Cosmin

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Bib	No Bib	Number Bib	No Bib	Number
Nat Nation Nat Nation Nat Nation



Mixed	-	Landesmeisterschaft
Luftgewehr
15.04.2023

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
LP	-	QUALIFIKATION
Durchgänge: Saturday,	15.04.2023 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3

1. SG	Oetz	1 70252 178 175 186 539	(8) QF

41 Mairhofer,,	Veronika 70111015 88 87 95 270	(4)

42 Bacher,,	Iwan 70111034 90 88 91 269	(4)

2. SG	Wörgl	1 70259 170 186 178 534	(6) QF

36 Kecht,,	Nico 70425085 89 93 93 275	(6)

35 Antonevich,,	Tanya 70425023 81 93 85 259	(0)

3. SG	Nauders	1 70243 174 174 184 532	(5) QF

43 Seifert,,	Tobias 70507029 91 90 91 272	(2)

44 Seifert,,	Petra 70507032 83 84 93 260	(3)

4. SG	Fieberbrunn	1 70293 177 176 172 525	(5) QF

51 Perterer,,	Rudolf 70302044 87 91 87 265	(2)

52 Lürzer,,	Jacquelin 70302120 90 85 85 260	(3)

5. SG	Tarrenz	1 70245 173 173 167 513	(6) QF

54 Engensteiner,,	Rene 70118028 94 96 92 282	(5)

53 Venier,,	Judith 70118110 79 77 75 231	(1)

6. SG	Fliess	1 70247 165 167 174 506	(5) QF

49 Neuner,,	Marco 70501030 93 88 91 272	(5)

50 Neuner,,	Karin 70501089 72 79 83 234	(0)

7. SG	Nauders	2 70290 163 169 172 504	(4)

40 Habicher,,	Martin 70507040 87 90 93 270	(4)

39 Mayer,,	Clara 70507014 76 79 79 234	(0)

8. SG	Nauders	3 70294 165 163 165 493	(5)

55 Tschenett,	Bettina 70817542 86 83 82 251	(3)

56 Tschenett,	Markus 70817409 79 80 83 242	(2)

9. SG	Kappl	1 70292 159 177 156 492	(3)

46 Drexel,,	Simon 70503124 82 89 82 253	(1)

45 Drexel,,	Simone 70503133 77 88 74 239	(2)

10. SG	Kramsach	1 70289 168 152 165 485	(6)

38 Schneider,	Matthias 70410029 94 90 89 273	(6)

37 Schneider,	Helene 70817541 74 62 76 212	(0)

11. SG	Hall	1 21 159 158 161 478	(2)

48 Drugowitsch,,	Daniel 70208162 80 80 83 243	(2)

47 Drugowitsch,,	Lenka 70208163 79 78 78 235	(0)

Ranklist	II	V2.3.4a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	15.04.2023	um	16:10:22

Legende
QF	-	Schütze	hat	sich	fürs	Finale	qualifiziert



MIXED	-	LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT
LUFTGEWEHR
INNSBRUCK
15	APR	2023

RESULTS
10m	AIR	PISTOL	MIXED	TEAM
FINAL
SAT	15	APR	2023,	START	TIME	15:00

Version	of	15	APR	2023,	16:11 Ranklist	II	V2.3.4a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 Page	1	of	1

Gold	Medal	Match

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

1 SG	Wörgl	1 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 16
70425085 KECHT,	Nico
70425023 ANTONEVICH,	Tanya

2 SG	Oetz	1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 10
70111015 MAIRHOFER,	Veronika
70111034 BACHER,	Iwan

Bronze	Medal	Match	1

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

3 SG	Fieberbrunn	1 0 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 2 0 2 17
70302044 PERTERER,	Rudolf
70302120 LÜRZER,	Jacquelin

4 SG	Tarrenz	1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 0 11
70118110 VENIER,	Judith
70118028 ENGENSTEINER,	Rene

Bronze	Medal	Match	2

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

3 SG	Nauders	1 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 16
70507029 SEIFERT,	Tobias
70507032 SEIFERT,	Petra

4 SG	Fliess	1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
70501030 NEUNER,	Marco
70501089 NEUNER,	Karin

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Bib	No Bib	Number Bib	No Bib	Number
Nat Nation Nat Nation Nat Nation


